Contact

If you have questions, please contact your school.

School
Dothan Brook School
Ottauquechee School
White River School
Hartford High School
Hartford Memorial
Middle School

email contact

Rebecca Wood

Cheryl French
Sara Cooney
Lorena Burnett
Deb Wagar

phone

802-295-8647
802-295-8654
802-295-8650
802-359-4746
802-295-8640


http://woodr@hartfordschools.net
mailto:frenchc@hartfordschools.net
http://cooneys@hartfordschools.net
http://burnettl@hartfordschools.net
mailto:wagard@hartfordschools.net

