Contact

If you have questions, please contact your school.

School	email contact	phone
Dothan Brook School	Rebecca Wood	802-295-8647
Ottauquechee School	Cheryl French	802-295-8654
White River School	Sara Cooney	802-295-8650
Hartford High School	Lorena Burnett	802-359-4746
Hartford Memorial	Deb Wagar	802-295-8640
Middle School		